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First Name Last Name City State Phone Email
Eleanor Franceschi Winters CA 707-246-1117 silkydogmama@gmail.com
Pam Laperruque Ramona CA 858-335-0874 centarra@hotmail.com
Florence Males Pleasant Hill CA 925-932-3875 weeblu@aol.com
Karen Oglesby Vallejo CA 702-528-5836 miseenplacekennels@gmail.com
Elizabeth Harrison Littleton CO 303-981-8042 stcaliz@aol.com
Dorren Weintraub Killingworth CT 860-663-2512 doriendogs@comcast.net 
Sandy Mesmer Clearwater FL 727-452-5745 sandy@smesmer.com 
Diane Nachman Spring Hills FL 352-361-8755 ridina2@aol.com
Cheryl Kouski Port Byron IL 708-975-6952 goldnblu2@yahoo.com
Lee Kouski Grayslake IL 847-740-1407 goldnblu2@hotmail.com
Eugene Bouquet Lake Charles LA 337-794-3442 ebouquet12@aol.com
Lisa Thomas Troy MI 248-763-0608 Silkygirls3@yahoo.com 
Joy Simmons Lincoln NE 402-467-1060 j7056@aol.com
Pam Richardson Carson City NV 432-294-1698 Qenime@gmail.com 
Joanna Seleme Carrizozo NM 915-491-2757 ojseleme131@gmail.com 
Tarianne Terrazas Bernalillo NM 505-350-8040 tarianne@gmail.com
Kathy Reparksy Benson NC 617-201-6866 kreparsky@gmail.com
Norma Baugh Hemstead TX 281-615-8987 amronbear@aol.com
Donna Hitz Auston TX 907-230-8446 donnamorganhitz@gmail.com 
Michael Shanker Manassas VA 703-901-0274 ms_anova@yahoo.com 
LeeAnn Podruch Hatley WI 802-238-0755 lgpodruch@gmail.com
Jean Schmitt Cedarburg WI 262-376-0029 scarborosilkys@sbcglobal.net


